LAURENCE MANNING ACADEMY
P.0.BOX 278 MANNING, SOUTH CAROLINA 29102
2020-2021 LIST OF FEES

REGISTRATION* TUITION & FEES** PREPAY DISCOUNT***

K-3 $ 50.00 S 2,286.00 $ -105.50
K-4 $ 50.00 S 2,381.00 $ -109.25
K-5 $ 100.00 S 3,309.00 $ -170.45
Grades1-12

1 CHILD $ 150.00 S 3,749.00 $ -176.65
2 CHILDREN $ 300.00 S 7,498.00 $ -353.30
3 CHILDREN S 450.00 $ 10,894.00 $ -512.30
4 CHILDREN $ 600.00 S 14,289.00 S -671.25

*  Registration amount is due with enrollment forms for the 2020-21 School Year.

**  Cost includes tuition and applicable fees by grade. Daycare from 12:15 — 2:15pm for
K-3 & K-4 are at an additional cost (billed September — May, $40/monthly)

*** Prepay discount may only be taken if all fees and tuition are paid by August 10, 2020.

LAB FEES
$30 per child/per science class
Grades 8 — 12, fee is added if student is enrolled in a Science Class

BUS

$75.00 Registration Fee per student, grades K-3 — 12

$600/year per family (550/month if billed monthly due 6/10 — 5/10)
Bus Registration Fee is due with Bus Registration forms.

All tuition, fees, and bus costs for the 2020 — 2021 school year will be billed starting with the
June 2020 statement. The June 2020 statement will reflect the entire amount for the school
year, with the exception of K-3/K-4 12:15-2:15pm daycare and science lab fees (8-12% grades
where applicable). Incremental payments are expected by the 10t of each month, June-May,
tuition balance to be paid in full by May 10, 2021.

Please see reverse side for full breakdown of fees and tuition.



K-3 REGISTRATION $50.00
K-3 SNACK FEE $40.00
K-3 MATERIAL FEE $50.00
K-3 TECHNOLOGY FEE $36.00
K-3 BUILDING FEE $50.00
K-3 TUITION $2,110.00
TOTAL $2,336.00
DAY CARE $360.00
TOTAL $2,696.00
K-5 REGISTRATION $100.00
K-5 SNACK FEE $40.00
K-5 MATERIAL FEE $90.00
K-5 TECHNOLOGY FEE $36.00
K-5 BUILDING FEE $50.00
K-5 TUITION $3,409.00
TOTAL $3,725.00
1 CHILD*
REGISTRATION $150.00
BOOK FEE $130.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE $36.00
BUILDING FEE $50.00
TUITION $3,533.00
TOTAL $3,899.00
3 CHILDREN*
REGISTRATION $450.00
BOOK FEE $390.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE $108.00
BUILDING FEE $150.00
TUITION $10,246.00
TOTAL $11,344.00

LAB FEES - $30 per child/per science class

REGISTRATION
SNACK FEE
MATERIAL FEE
TECHNOLOGY FEE
BUILDING FEE
TUITION

TOTAL

DAY CARE

TOTAL

2 CHILDREN*

REGISTRATION
BOOK FEE
TECHNOLOGY FEE
BUILDING FEE
TUITION

TOTAL

4 CHILDREN*

REGISTRATION
BOOK FEE
TECHNOLOGY FEE
BUILDING FEE
TUITION

TOTAL

Students in grades 8-12 - fee is added if student is enrolled in a science class

BUS REGISTRATION FEE PER CHILD

BUS FEE Yearly - FAMILY

$75.00
$600.00

$50.00
$40.00
$70.00
$36.00
$50.00

$2,185.00
$2,431.00

$360.00
$2,791.00

$300.00
$260.00

$72.00
$100.00

$7,066.00
$7,798.00

$600.00
$520.00
$144.00
$200.00

$13,425.00
$14,889.00



