P.O. BOX 278 MANNING, SOUTH CAROLINA 29102 2020-2021 LIST OF FEES

	REGISTRATION*	TUITION & FEES**	PREPAY DISCOUNT***
K – 3	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,286.00	\$ - 105.50
K – 4	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,381.00	\$ - 109.25
K – 5	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,309.00	\$ - 170.45
Grades 1 - 12		·	
1 CHILD	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,749.00	\$ - 176.65
2 CHILDREN	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,498.00	\$ - 353.30
3 CHILDREN	\$ 450.00	\$ 10,894.00	\$ - 512.30
4 CHILDREN	\$ 600.00	\$ 14,289.00	\$ - 671.25

- * Registration amount is due with enrollment forms for the 2020-21 School Year.
- ** Cost includes tuition and applicable fees by grade. Daycare from 12:15 2:15pm for K-3 & K-4 are at an additional cost (billed September May, \$40/monthly)
- *** Prepay discount may only be taken if <u>all</u> fees and tuition are paid by <u>August 10, 2020</u>.

LAB FEES

\$30 per child/per science class

Grades 8 – 12, fee is added if student is enrolled in a Science Class

BUS

\$75.00 Registration Fee per student, grades K-3 – 12

 $$600/year\ per\ family\ ($50/month\ if\ billed\ monthly\ due\ 6/10-5/10)$

Bus Registration Fee is due with Bus Registration forms.

All tuition, fees, and bus costs for the 2020 – 2021 school year will be billed starting with the **June 2020** statement. The June 2020 statement will reflect the entire amount for the school year, with the exception of K-3/K-4 12:15-2:15pm daycare and science lab fees (8-12th grades where applicable). Incremental payments are expected by the 10th of each month, June-May, tuition balance to be paid in full by May 10, 2021.

K-3	REGISTRATION	\$50.00	K-4	REGISTRATION	\$50.00	
K-3	SNACK FEE	\$40.00	K-4	SNACK FEE	\$40.00	
K-3	MATERIAL FEE	\$50.00	K-4	MATERIAL FEE	\$70.00	
K-3	TECHNOLOGY FEE	\$36.00	K-4	TECHNOLOGY FEE	\$36.00	
K-3	BUILDING FEE	\$50.00	K-4	BUILDING FEE	\$50.00	
K-3	TUITION	\$2,110.00	K-4	TUITION	\$2,185.00	
	TOTAL	\$2,336.00		TOTAL	\$2,431.00	
	DAY CARE	<u>\$360.00</u>		DAY CARE	<u>\$360.00</u>	
TOTAL		\$2,696.00		TOTAL	\$2,791.00	
K-5	REGISTRATION	\$100.00				
K-5	SNACK FEE	\$40.00				
K-5	MATERIAL FEE	\$90.00				
K-5	TECHNOLOGY FEE	\$36.00				
K-5	BUILDING FEE	\$50.00				
K-5	TUITION	\$3,409.00				
TOTAL		\$3,725.00				
1 CHILD*			2 CHILDREN*			
	REGISTRATION	\$150.00	REGI	STRATION	\$300.00	
	BOOK FEE	\$130.00	ВОО	K FEE	\$260.00	
TECHNOLOGY FEE		\$36.00	TECH	INOLOGY FEE	\$72.00	
	BUILDING FEE	\$50.00	BUIL	DING FEE	\$100.00	
	TUITION	<u>\$3,533.00</u>	TUIT	ION	<u>\$7,066.00</u>	
	TOTAL	\$3,899.00	TOTA	AL	\$7,798.00	
3 CHILDREN*			4 CHILDRE	N*		
	REGISTRATION	\$450.00	REGI	STRATION	\$600.00	
	BOOK FEE	\$390.00	ВОО	K FEE	\$520.00	
TECHNOLOGY FEE \$108.00		TECH	TECHNOLOGY FEE			
BUILDING FEE \$150.0		\$150.00	BUILDING FEE		\$200.00	
	TUITION	\$10,246.00	TUIT	ION	<u>\$13,425.00</u>	
	TOTAL	\$11,344.00	TOTA	AL	\$14,889.00	

LAB FEES - \$30 per child/per science class

Students in grades 8-12 - fee is added if student is enrolled in a science class

BUS REGISTRATION FEE <u>PER CHILD</u> \$75.00 BUS FEE Yearly – FAMILY \$600.00